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2SA2222

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

2SA2222 Price

Technical Information of 2SA2222

2SA2222
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
TRANS PNP 50V 10A TO-220ML

605 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number 2SA2222 Category
AMI Semiconductor / ON L
Manufacturer . Description
Semiconductor
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available

Voltage - Collector Emitter

Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib,

Breakdown (Max) S0V Ic

Transistor Type PNP Supplier Device Package
Series - Power - Max

Packaging Bulk Package / Case
Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ) Mounting Type

(MMosiT-t)ure Sensitivity Level 1 (Unlimited) ;tta:tclij:ree Status / RoHS
Frequency - Transition 230MHz Detailed Description

DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @
Ic, Vce

Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 10A

150 @ 270mA, 2V

Current - Collector Cutoff
(Max)

2SA2222 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

TRANS PNP 50V 10A TO-220ML

605

500mV @ 300mA, 6A
TO-220ML

2W

TO-220-3 Full Pack
Through Hole

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Bipolar (BJT) Transistor PNP 50V 10A 230MHz 2W Through Hole TO-

220ML

10pA (ICBO)

2SA2222 605pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 2SA2222 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 2SA2222 with warrantied and confidence.

RFQ 2SA2222 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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2SA2222 Datasheet

2SA2210-EPN-1EX

Description

2SA2702 TL Q ROHM

TRANS PNP 20A 50V TO220

2SA2214(TE85L) TOS

TRANS PNP 50V 20A TO-220ML

TRANS PNP 50V 20A

2SA509 TOSHIBA

2SA3440-T12-1F MITSUMI

2SA223 HGF

TOSHIBA SOT323 13+

2SA2215-LF TOS

TOS NA 14+

TRANS PNP 260V 15A TO-3P

2SA221 SANYO

2SA530(H) HIT

TRANS PNP 50V 20A

2SA562-Y Original

TRANS PNP 230V 15A TO3P

2SA496 TOS

2SA2214 TOSHIBA

TRANS PNP 50V 10A TO-220ML

2SA2222 Price
2SA2222 Digikey
2SA2222 Image

Download 2SA2222 Datasheet

2SA2222 Electronics
Supplier 2SA2222
2SA2222 Picture

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

ROHM

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

TOS

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

TOSHIBA

MITSUMI

HGF

TOSHIBA

TOS

TOS

Sanken

SANYO

HIT

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Original

Sanken

TOS

TOSHIBA

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

2SA2222 PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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2SA2222 Components

Order 2SA2222 Online

Quantity

1426 pcs

500 pcs

3000 pcs

175 pcs

500 pcs

935 pcs

3000 pcs

50000 pcs

3701 pcs

24000 pcs

18000 pcs

500 pcs

715 pcs

650 pcs

666 pcs

15000 pcs

500 pcs

50000 pcs

33000 pcs

215 pcs
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